
AGENDA ITEM 12

COUNCIL B&P DM&L Other Ranking based on attendance at Ranking
based on 

actual no. of 

Meetings 

attended

Total number of ACTUAL POSSIBLE %

Ranking Meetings 10           7            17         (total)

1 Cllr Ms M Ewings 9             6            0 15           21             71.43% 12th

1 Cllr S Hipsey 9             11         4 24           31             77.42% 6th

3 Cllr A Hutton 9             6            10         4 29           42             69.05% 3rd

4 Cllr J Irvine 5             1 6             14             42.86% 15th

5 Cllr Mrs A Johnson 10           7            2 19           19             100.00% 9th

6 Cllr A Lewis 7             13 20           27             74.07% 8th

7 Cllr U Mann 10           6            16           17             94.12% 11th

8 Cllr N Martin 9             8 17           20             85.00% 10th

9 Cllr Mrs B Moody 7             4 11           14             78.57% 13th

10 Cllr J Moody 7             4           11           14             78.57% 13th

11 Cllr T Munro 8             14         7           29           35             82.86% 3rd

12 Cllr G Parker 1             1             1               100.00% 16th

13 Cllr R Poppe 1             1             1               100.00% 16th

14 Cllr B Smith 9             14         9           32           37             86.49% 2nd

15 Cllr P Squire 8             13 8 29           31             93.55% 3rd

16 Cllr A Venning 7             16 0 23           29             79.31% 7th

17 Cllr P Ward 10           6            13         4           33           38             86.84% 1st

126         31          104       55         316         391           

Percentage of Councillors attending Full Council Meetings = 83.44%

N.B. The Mayor and Deputy Mayor are ex-officio Members of the DM&L Committee and some Consultative Groups

(Mayor's/Deputy Mayor's  attendance at such Meetings included in these figures)

STATEMENT OF ATTENDANCES AT MEETINGS CIVIC YEAR MAY 2023 TO MAY 2024

Council, Committees & Consultative 

Groups, to which Members have been 

appointed



COUNCIL B&P DM&L Other Ranking based on attendance at Ranking

based on 

actual no. of 

Meetings 

attended

Total number of ACTUAL POSSIBLE %

Ranking Meetings 10           7            17         (total)

1 Cllr Ms M Ewings 9             6            0 15           21             71.43% 11th

1 Cllr S Hipsey 9             11         4 24           31             77.42% 4th

3 Cllr A Hutton 9             6            4 19           25             76.00% 8th

4 Cllr J Irvine 5             1 6             14             42.86% 14th

5 Cllr Mrs A Johnson 10           7            2 19           19             100.00% 8th

6 Cllr A Lewis 7             13         20           27             74.07% 6th

7 Cllr U Mann 10           6            16           17             94.12% 10th

8 Cllr N Martin 9             8 17           20             85.00% 9th

9 Cllr Mrs B Moody 7             4 11           14             78.57% 12th

10 Cllr J Moody 7             4           11           14             78.57% 12th

11 Cllr T Munro 8             14         7           29           35             82.86% 2nd

12 Cllr G Parker 1             1             1               100.00% 15th

13 Cllr R Poppe 1             1             1               100.00% 15th

14 Cllr B Smith 9             14         9 32           37             86.49% 1st

15 Cllr P Squire 8             13         8 29           31             93.55% 2nd

16 Cllr A Venning 7             16 0 23           29             79.31% 5th

17 Cllr P Ward 10           6            4           20           21             95.24% 6th

126         31          81         55         293         357           

Percentage of Councillors attending Full Council Meetings = 83.44%

N.B. The Mayor and Deputy Mayor are ex-officio Members of the DM&L Committee and some Consultative Groups

(Mayor's/Deputy Mayor's  attendance at these Meetings not included in these figures)

STATEMENT OF ATTENDANCES AT MEETINGS CIVIC YEAR MAY 2023 TO MAY 2024

Council, Committees & Consultative 

Groups, to which Members have been 

appointed


